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Lighting your way
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O037ABS: Lantern on 2.2m pole black silver

BARCODE:

COLOUR:

LENS:

MATERIAL:

IP RATING:

ADDITIONAL INFO:

6007328327998
Black silver

Die Cast Aluminium
Alabaster Glass

44

6 Panel Spare Glass: X492

PACK SIZE:
WIDTH:
HEIGHT:
DEPTH:

LAMP TYPE:

1

750mm

2200mm

750mm

Excluding 3 x E27 max 60W

230V

PRIMARY VOLTAGE: 220V - 240V (50/60Hz)
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